JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS - 2007 SESSION

March 12, 2007
8:30 a.m.

Members Present:

Members Excused:

GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

Hearing Room H-170
Tapes: 53, 52B

Rep. Jenson, Chair Sen. Johnson, Vice-Chair
Rep. Beyer Sen. Bates

Rep. C. Edwards Sen. Whitsett

Rep. Galizio

Rep. Krummel

Staff Present: Dallas Weyand, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Sue Cook, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office
Measures or Issues Heard: HB 5040 Public Employees Retirement System - Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 53A
003 Chair Jenson Calls the meeting to order at 8:38 am.
Opens Public Hearing on HB 5040 Public Employees
Retirement System.
Oregon Public Employees Retirement System Governor’s
Recommended Budget 2007-2009 (Exhibit 1).
005 Mr. Paul Cleary, Begins Presentation from Oregon Public Employees
Executive Director, Retirement System 2007-09 Governor's Recommended
Public Employees Budget, Agency Presentation, Paul R. Cleary, Executive
Retirement System Director (Exhibit 2).
032 Sen. Whitsett
034 Mr. Cleary
049 Sen. Whitsett
055 Mr. Cleary
162 Sen. Johnson
173 Mr. Cleary
216 Dallas Weyand, Budget
Analyst, Legislative
Fiscal Office
223 Mr. Cleary
227 Rep. Krummel
236 Mr. Cleary
262 Chair Jenson
264 Mr. Cleary
280 Chair Jenson
282 Mr. Cleary
310 Chair Jenson
315 Mr. Cleary



349
351
TAPE 52B

000
014

016
020
021
024
025
027
026
029
030
049
052
053
055
103
110
115
120
132
135
142
146
148
150
170
172
187
189
204
208
372
385
Tape 53B

000
032

036
043
046

Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary

Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson

Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Rep. Krummel
Mr. Cleary
Rep. Krummel
Mr. Cleary
Rep. Galizio
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Rep. Galizio
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Sen. Whitsett
Mr. Cleary
Rep. Krummel
Mr. Cleary

Mr. Cleary
Sen. Whitsett

Mr. Cleary
Rep. Krummel
Mr. Cleary

Continues his presentation.

Continues his presentation.



052
055
208
215

242
254

299
383
360

Rep. Krummel
Mr. Cleary
Sen. Whitsett
Mr. Cleary
Sen. Whitsett
Mr. Cleary
Rep. Krummel
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson
Mr. Cleary
Chair Jenson

Adjourns the hearing at 10:02 pm.



