JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

March 12, 2007 8:30 a.m. Hearing Room H-170 Tapes: 53, 52B

Members Present:	Rep. Jenson, Chair Rep. Beyer Rep. C. Edwards Rep. Galizio Rep. Krummel	Sen. Johnson, Vice-Chair Sen. Bates Sen. Whitsett	
Members Excused:			
Staff Present:	Dallas Weyand, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Sue Cook, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office		
Measures or Issues Heard:	HB 5040 Public Employees Retirement System - Public Hearing		

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 53A		
003	Chair Jenson	Calls the meeting to order at 8:38 am.
		Opens Public Hearing on HB 5040 Public Employees Retirement System.
		Oregon Public Employees Retirement System Governor's Recommended Budget 2007-2009 (Exhibit 1).
005	Mr. Paul Cleary, Executive Director, Public Employees Retirement System	Begins Presentation from Oregon Public Employees Retirement System 2007-09 Governor's Recommended Budget, Agency Presentation, Paul R. Cleary, Executive Director (Exhibit 2).
032	Sen. Whitsett	
034	Mr. Cleary	
049	Sen. Whitsett	
055	Mr. Cleary	
162	Sen. Johnson	
173	Mr. Cleary	
216	Dallas Weyand, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office	
223	Mr. Cleary	
227	Rep. Krummel	
236	Mr. Cleary	
262	Chair Jenson	
264	Mr. Cleary	
280	Chair Jenson	
282	Mr. Cleary	
310	Chair Jenson	
315	Mr. Cleary	

349	Chair Jenson	
351	Mr. Cleary	
TAPE 52B		
000	Mr. Cleary	Continues his presentation.
014	Chair Jenson	
016	Mr. Cleary	
020	Chair Jenson	
021	Mr. Cleary	
024	Chair Jenson	
025	Mr. Cleary	
027	Chair Jenson	
026	Mr. Cleary	
029	Chair Jenson	
030	Mr. Cleary	
049	Chair Jenson	
052	Mr. Cleary	
053	Chair Jenson	
055	Mr. Cleary	
103	Rep. Krummel	
110	Mr. Cleary	
115	Rep. Krummel	
120	Mr. Cleary	
132	Rep. Galizio	
135	Mr. Cleary	
142	Chair Jenson	
146	Mr. Cleary	
148	Chair Jenson	
150	Mr. Cleary	
170	Rep. Galizio	
172	Mr. Cleary	
187	Chair Jenson	
189	Mr. Cleary	
204	Sen. Whitsett	
208	Mr. Cleary	
372	Rep. Krummel	
385	Mr. Cleary	
Tape 53B		
000	Mr. Cleary	Continues his presentation.
032	Sen. Whitsett	
036	Mr. Cleary	
043	Rep. Krummel	
046	Mr. Cleary	

052	Rep. Krummel	
055	Mr. Cleary	
208	Sen. Whitsett	
215	Mr. Cleary	
	Sen. Whitsett	
242	Mr. Cleary	
254	Rep. Krummel	
	Mr. Cleary	
299	Chair Jenson	
383	Mr. Cleary	
360	Chair Jenson	Adjourns the hearing at 10:02 pm.